
Schedule D

     Administrator Pay Transparency No�ce—Proposed Contract (

$ 225,854.33 $ 225,854.33 $ 451,708.66

Name of current or new Administrator)

No�ce is hereby given that ESU #16 has approval of a proposed aministrator employment contract/contract amendment on its agenda for the  board mee�ng to
be held on January 18, 2022 at 12:30 pm at the Conference Room in Ogallala, Nebraska.

$ 168,965.01

1A�er the 2022/23 school year, how many years remain on the contract:
(Column F must be completed if addi�onal years remain on contract.)

The es�mated costs to the ESU for the 2022/23 year and future years are listed below:

Base Pay for the Total FTE
Compensa�on for ac�vi�es outside of the regular salary:

Benefits and Payroll Costs Paid by district:

:

$ 337,930.02

$ -  

2022/23 Base Pay,
Addi�onal Compensa�on

& Benefits

Future Base Pay,
Addi�onal

Compensa�on &
Benefits per Contract

TOTAL CONTRACT
COST

Totals

$ 168,965.01

$ -  
$ -  
$ -  

$ 18,269.76 $ 18,269.76 $ 36,539.52
$ -  
$ -  

$ -  
$ 29,619.56 $ 29,619.56 $ 59,239.12

$ -  
$ 5,000.00 $ 5,000.00 $ 10,000.00

$ -  
$ -  
$ -  

$ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 2,000.00
$ -  
$ -  

$ 3,000.00 $ 3,000.00 $ 6,000.00
$ -  
$ -  
$ -  

● Extended contracts / Ac�vi�es outside of regular salary
● Bonus/Incen�ve/Performance Pay
● S�pends
● All other costs not men�oned above

● Insurances (Health, Dental, Life, Long Term Disability)
● Cafeteria Plan S�pend
● Cash in lieu of insurance
● Employee's share of re�rement, deferred compensa�on, FICA and
Medicare 
● District's share of re�rement, FICA and Medicare
● IRS value of housing allowance
● IRS value of vehicle allowance
● Addi�onal leave days
● Annui�es
● Service credit purchase 
● Associa�on / Membership dues
● Cell Phone/Internet reimbursement
● Reloca�on reimbursement
● Travel allowance/reimbursement
● Mileage allowance
● Educa�onal tui�on assistance
● All other benefit costs not men�oned above

if paid by the ESU


