AMENDMENT TO CORRECT SALARY PORTION
OF JULY 1, 2022 - JUNE 30, 2023 ADMINISTRATIVE
CONTRACT

CONTRACT BETWEEN EDUCATIONAL SERVICE UNIT 16 AND
DEBRA S. PAULMAN

FOR THE 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR HAS BEEN AMENDED AS
FOLLOWS:

ANNUAL SALARY CHANGED TO $168,965.01

PLEASE ATTACH THIS AMENDMENT TO YOUR COPY OF YOUR 2021-2024 CONTRACT

Vo

DATE BOARD PRESIDENT
[ il P
/1G5 Mf{ -

Al

TE ADMINISTRATOR




